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Women / XS / Sr C
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scarlett He9094
Golden Bear

9.550 9.650 9.3009.650 38.150
2 1T 1 5 1 

1 

Sonia Hochschild9095
Golden Bear

9.425 9.650 9.2009.500 37.775
5 1T 2 8 2 

2 

Eliza McGlashan9097
Golden Bear

9.400 9.550 9.3509.450 37.750
6T 5T 3 2T 3 

3 

Sarah Callejas9149
Santa Rosa

9.450 9.375 9.4009.400 37.625
4 11T 4T 1 4 

4 

Lorraina Allen9188
Rodina

9.600 9.425 9.2759.300 37.600
1 10 9 6T 5 

5 

Sophie Kate Syndergaard9046
Deltchev

9.400 9.475 9.3509.350 37.575
6T 8 6T 2T 6 

6 

Lily Colbert9089
Golden Bear

9.475 9.650 9.0259.350 37.500
3 1T 6T 11 7 

7 

Navita Prabhakar9029
CGA

9.325 9.600 9.3258.850 37.100
8T 4 13 4 8 

8 

Olivia Lehman9081
Flips USA

9.200 9.375 9.2759.200 37.050
12 11T 10T 6T 9 

9 

Advika Choudhary9025
CGA

9.300 9.450 9.0509.200 37.000
10 9 10T 9T 10 

10 

Pamela Delgado9110
Gymnastics Zone

9.275 9.550 8.6259.350 36.800
11 5T 6T 13 11 

11 

Sophie Bowyer9086
Golden Bear

9.075 9.550 8.7509.400 36.775
15 5T 4T 12 12 

12 

Margeaux Davis9152
Santa Rosa

9.125 9.375 9.0509.200 36.750
14 11T 10T 9T 13 

13 

Aly Cuevas Sanchez9109
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.000 8.4508.750 35.525
8T 15 14 15 14 

14 

Lydia Foster9161
iGYM

9.175 9.250 8.5258.400 35.350
13 14 15 14 15 

15 
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